LABORATORIO

Andlisis Clinicos

ANALITO
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ALT
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GGT

BILIRRUBINAS TOTALES
PROTEINAS TOTALES
ALBUMINA

GLOBULINA

Observaciones:
*Suero normal

NOMBRE:
SEXO:
EDAD:
MUESTRA

MOTTA
HEMBRA
2 ANOS
SUERO
REFERENCI/CENTRO VETERINARIO BIENESTAR ANIMAL

PROPIETARIO: YULISSA VILLEGAS

RAZA: MESTIZO
ESPECIE: CAN
FECHA: 19/03/2025

BIOQUIMICA HEPATO-RENAL

RESULTADO
110  mg/dL
54 mg/dL
98
5 U/l
24 U/l
20 U/l
3 U/l
023 mg/dL
58 mg/dL
3.0 mg/dL
28  mg/dL

Valores Referenciales Caninos
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